

SLP(C)No. 19839 OF 2003
ITEM No.34

Court No. 3

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.19839/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 01/05/2003 in SBCSA 23/89
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

MOHAN SINGH

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

BALKISHAN (D) BY LRS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T.
and permission to place addl. documents on record and
bringing LRs on record) (With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 21/11/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. adv. (NP)
Mr. Rohit M. Alex, Adv.
Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv.
for M/s. P.H. Parekh & Co., Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the application for substitution as also in the special leave petition.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master
Court Master